Position

Hospitality Management -
Instructor - Cc

Other Positions Held Community College District

Work Yosemite Community College
Experience/Hospitality District

Management,

Overload/Spring Cc,

Work

Experience/Hospitality
Management, Daily
Ovld/Fall Cc,
Hospitality
Management,
Overload/Fall Cc, Sub
Hospitality
Management,
Spring/Overload
Columbia College,
Hospitality
Management, Ovld/Spr
Cc, Hospitality
Management -
Summer/Late Start -
Cc, Hospitality
Management -
Summer (Early Start) -
Cc, Hospitality Mgt,
Substitute-Adjunct/Fall,
Cc, Sub - Hospitality
Management,
Overload/Spring Cc,
Honorarium - Faculty,
Columbia College

Department

CC - CC Hospitality
Management

Total Wages

$164,146



Hospitality Management,
Adjunct/Fall, Cc

Hospitality Management,
Adjunct/Fall, Cc

Hospitality Management,
Adjunct/Spring Cc

Hospitality Management,
Adjunct/Fall, Cc

Hospitality Yosemite Community College
Management, District

Adjunct/Spring Cc,

Hospitality

Management,

Substitute-Adjunct/Fall
Cc, Sub Hospitality
Management,
Summer/Adj Cc,
Hospitality
Management,
Substitute-Summer
Adjunct, Cc,
Honorarium - Faculty,
Columbia College

Hospitality Mgt, Yosemite Community College
Substitute-Adjunct/Fall, District

Cc, Hospitality

Management,

Substitute-

Adjunct/Spring Cc,

Hospitality

Management,

Adjunct/Spring Cc

Hospitality Yosemite Community College
Management, District

Adjunct/Fall, Cc,

Hospitality

Management Sub -

Adj/Spr Cc, Hospitality

Management,

Substitute-

Summer/Late Start Cc,

Hospitality

Management,

Substitute-

Adjunct/Spring Cc

Hospitality Yosemite Community College
Management, District

Adjunct/Spring Cc,

Honorarium - Faculty,

Columbia College

CC - CC Hospitality
Management

CC - CC Hospitality
Management

CC - CC Hospitality
Management

CC - CC Hospitality
Management

$26,531

$26,405

$21,020

$18,543



10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

Hospitality Management,
Adjunct/Fall, Cc

Regular Student Worker,
Hospitality Management, Columbia

Regular Student Worker,
Hospitality Management, Columbia

Regular Student Worker,
Hospitality Management, Columbia

Regular Student Worker,
Hospitality Management, Columbia

Regular Student Worker,
Hospitality Management, Columbia

Hospitality Management,
Adjunct/Spring Cc

Regular Student Worker,
Hospitality Management, Columbia

Federal Workstudy Student Worker,
Hospitality Mgmt, Cc

Regular Student Worker,
Hospitality Management, Columbia

Regular Student Worker,
Hospitality Management, Columbia

Hospitality
Management,
Adjunct/Spring Cc,
Hospitality
Management -

Summer (Early Start) -

Cc

Regular Student
Worker, Hospitality
Management,
Columbia, Regular
Student Worker,
Hospitality
Management,
Columbia

Regular Student
Worker, Hospitality
Management,
Columbia, Regular

Student Worker, Dsps,

Columbia

Regular Student
Worker, Hospitality
Management,
Columbia

Yosemite Community College
District

Yosemite Community College
District

Yosemite Community College
District

Yosemite Community College
District

Yosemite Community College
District

Yosemite Community College
District

Yosemite Community College
District

Yosemite Community College
District

Yosemite Community College
District

Yosemite Community College
District

Yosemite Community College
District

CC - CC Hospitality
Management

CC - CC Hospitality
Management

CC - CC Hospitality
Management

CC - CC Hospitality
Management

CC - CC Hospitality
Management

CC - CC Hospitality
Management

CC - CC Hospitality
Management

CC - CC Hospitality
Management

CC - CC Hospitality
Management

CC - CC Hospitality
Management

CC - CC Hospitality
Management

$5,814

$4,264

$4,264

$3,156

$2,352

$2,140

$1,925

$1,620

$1,594

$1,280

$1,232



17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

Regular Student Worker,
Hospitality Management, Columbia

Regular Student Worker,
Hospitality Management, Columbia

Regular Student Worker,
Hospitality Management, Columbia

Regular Student Worker,
Hospitality Management, Columbia

Federal Workstudy Student Worker,
Hospitality Mgmt, Cc

Regular Student Worker,
Hospitality Management, Columbia

Regular Student Worker,
Hospitality Management, Columbia

Regular Student
Worker, Hospitality
Management,
Columbia

Regular Student
Worker, Hospitality
Management,
Columbia

Yosemite Community College
District

Yosemite Community College
District

Yosemite Community College
District

Yosemite Community College
District

Yosemite Community College
District

Yosemite Community College
District

Yosemite Community College
District

CC - CC Hospitality
Management

CC - CC Hospitality
Management

CC - CC Hospitality
Management

CC - CC Hospitality
Management

CC - CC Hospitality
Management

CC - CC Hospitality
Management

CC - CC Hospitality
Management

$1,132

$1,048

$984

$920

$584

$544

$164



