	Position	Other Positions Held	<b>Community College District</b>	Department	Total Wages
1.	Hospitality Management -	Work	Yosemite Community College	CC - CC Hospitality	\$164,146
	Instructor - Cc	Experience/Hospitality	District	Management	
		Management,			
		Overload/Spring Cc,			
		Work			
		Experience/Hospitality			
		Management, Daily			
		Ovld/Fall Cc,			
		Hospitality			
		Management,			
		Overload/Fall Cc, Sub			
		Hospitality			
		Management,			
		Spring/Overload			
		Columbia College,			
		Hospitality			
		Management, Ovld/Spr			
		Cc, Hospitality			
		Management -			
		Summer/Late Start -			
		Cc, Hospitality			
		Management -			
		Summer (Early Start) -			
		Cc, Hospitality Mgt,			
		Substitute-Adjunct/Fall,	,		
		Cc, Sub - Hospitality			
		Management,			
		Overload/Spring Cc,			
		Honorarium - Faculty,			
		Columbia College			

2.	Hospitality Management, Adjunct/Fall, Cc	Hospitality Management, Adjunct/Spring Cc, Hospitality Management, Substitute-Adjunct/Fall Cc, Sub Hospitality Management, Summer/Adj Cc, Hospitality Management, Substitute-Summer Adjunct, Cc, Honorarium - Faculty, Columbia College	Yosemite Community College District	CC - CC Hospitality Management	\$26,531
3.	Hospitality Management, Adjunct/Fall, Cc	Hospitality Mgt, Substitute-Adjunct/Fall, Cc, Hospitality Management, Substitute- Adjunct/Spring Cc, Hospitality Management, Adjunct/Spring Cc	Yosemite Community College District	CC - CC Hospitality Management	\$26,405
4.	Hospitality Management, Adjunct/Spring Cc	Hospitality Management, Adjunct/Fall, Cc, Hospitality Management Sub - Adj/Spr Cc, Hospitality Management, Substitute- Summer/Late Start Cc, Hospitality Management, Substitute- Adjunct/Spring Cc	Yosemite Community College District	CC - CC Hospitality Management	\$21,020
5.	Hospitality Management, Adjunct/Fall, Cc	Hospitality Management, Adjunct/Spring Cc, Honorarium - Faculty, Columbia College	Yosemite Community College District	CC - CC Hospitality Management	\$18,543

6.	Hospitality Management, Adjunct/Fall, Cc	Hospitality Management, Adjunct/Spring Cc, Hospitality Management - Summer (Early Start) - Cc	Yosemite Community College District	CC - CC Hospitality Management	\$5,814
7.	Regular Student Worker, Hospitality Management, Columbia	Regular Student	Yosemite Community College District	CC - CC Hospitality Management	\$4,264
8.	Regular Student Worker, Hospitality Management, Columbia		Yosemite Community College District	CC - CC Hospitality Management	\$4,264
9.	Regular Student Worker, Hospitality Management, Columbia	Regular Student Worker, Hospitality Management, Columbia, Regular Student Worker, Dsps, Columbia	Yosemite Community College District	CC - CC Hospitality Management	\$3,156
10.	Regular Student Worker, Hospitality Management, Columbia		Yosemite Community College District	CC - CC Hospitality Management	\$2,352
11.	Regular Student Worker, Hospitality Management, Columbia		Yosemite Community College District	CC - CC Hospitality Management	\$2,140
12.	Hospitality Management, Adjunct/Spring Cc		Yosemite Community College District	CC - CC Hospitality Management	\$1,925
13.	Regular Student Worker, Hospitality Management, Columbia		Yosemite Community College District	CC - CC Hospitality Management	\$1,620
14.	Federal Workstudy Student Worker, Hospitality Mgmt, Cc	Regular Student Worker, Hospitality Management, Columbia	Yosemite Community College District	CC - CC Hospitality Management	\$1,594
15.	Regular Student Worker, Hospitality Management, Columbia		Yosemite Community College District	CC - CC Hospitality Management	\$1,280
16.	Regular Student Worker, Hospitality Management, Columbia		Yosemite Community College District	CC - CC Hospitality Management	\$1,232

17.	Regular Student Worker, Hospitality Management, Columbia		Yosemite Community College District	CC - CC Hospitality Management	\$1,132
18.	Regular Student Worker, Hospitality Management, Columbia	Regular Student Worker, Hospitality Management, Columbia	Yosemite Community College District	CC - CC Hospitality Management	\$1,048
19.	Regular Student Worker, Hospitality Management, Columbia		Yosemite Community College District	CC - CC Hospitality Management	\$984
20.	Regular Student Worker, Hospitality Management, Columbia		Yosemite Community College District	CC - CC Hospitality Management	\$920
21.	Federal Workstudy Student Worker, Hospitality Mgmt, Cc		Yosemite Community College District	CC - CC Hospitality Management	\$584
22.	Regular Student Worker, Hospitality Management, Columbia	Regular Student Worker, Hospitality Management, Columbia	Yosemite Community College District	CC - CC Hospitality Management	\$544
23.	Regular Student Worker, Hospitality Management, Columbia		Yosemite Community College District	CC - CC Hospitality Management	\$164